

GAF Certified Plus[™] Contractor Program Reference letter



GAF Certified Plus[™]-Contractor requirements:

- \$1 million in liability insurance
- Worker's compensation insurance
- State license in states of operation (if required)

	Date: January 14, 2025	GAF account number: 1138756	
	Roofing company name: WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC		
	Address: 8863 Anderson Mill Rd Ste 110		
	City: Austin	State: TX	Zip: 78729

Subject: GAF Certified Plus™ Contractor Program Reference Letter

To Whom It May Concern:

We are pleased to confirm that **WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC** is a GAF Certified Plus[™] Contractor in **TX**, through **December 31, 2025**.

What does this mean for you? As a GAF Certified Plus™ Contractor, **WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC** is eligible to offer stronger warranties, such as the Silver Pledge™ Limited Warranty and System Plus Limited Warranty for qualifying roofing systems.

WorleyByrd Roofing & Restoration LLC stands among the highly select group of roofers in North America invited by GAF to become GAF Certified Plus™ Contractors. The certification requirements must be satisfied annually in order to remain in the program.

To confirm certification, please call Contractor Services at 877-423-7663, option 2, then 1.

Sincerely,

Bobby Fischer VP, Partner Programs

Enhanced warranty offerings:





